Pre-Printed Electrical Labels
226
P
re
-P
rin
te
d
 Lab
e
ls
E
le
ctrical Lab
e
ls
Die-Cut Inspection Arrows
Catalog # Color Size
Inch (mm)
Markers
Per Card
Cards Per
Pack
DIA-250-WT White 0.250 x 0.125  (6.35 x 3.18) 564 1
DIA-375-WT White 0.375 x 0.187  (9.53 x 4.75) 280 1
DIA-500-WT White 0.500 x 0.25  (12.70 x 6.35) 138 1
DIA-250-YL Yellow 0.250 x 0.125  (6.35 x 3.18) 564 1
DIA-375-YL Yellow 0.375 x 0.187  (9.53 x 4.75) 280 1
DIA-500-YL Yellow 0.500 x 0.25  (12.70 x 6.35) 138 1
DIA-250-RD Red 0.250 x 0.125  (6.35 x 3.18) 564 1
DIA-375-RD Red 0.375 x 0.187  (9.53 x 4.75) 280 1
DIA-500-RD Red 0.500 x 0.25  (12.70 x 6.35) 138 1
Electronic Inspection Arrows
Catalog # Color Size
Inch (mm)
Markers

Pack
QD-25-WT White 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
QD-25-YL Yellow 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
QD-25-RD Red 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
QD-25-BK Black 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
QD-25-BL Blue 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
QD-25-DG Dark Green 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
QD-25-OR Orange 0.250 (6.35) 144 1
Circuit Board Solder Masks
Catalog # Diameter
Inch (mm)
Markers
Per Card
Cards
Per Pack
CMKC-187 0.187  (4.75) No Zip Stripes on Backing 144 1
CMKC-250 0.250  (6.35) No Zip Stripes on Backing 144 1
CMKC-375 0.375  (9.53) 72 1
CMKC-500 0.500  (12.70) 54 1
Serialized Revision Markers
Catalog # Legend Diameter
Inch (mm)
Qty.
Per
Card
Cards
Per
Pack
SER-620A-1-100 1-100 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-101-200 101-200 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-201-300 201-300 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-301-400 301-400 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-401-500 401-500 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-501-600 501-600 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-601-700 601-700 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-701-800 701-800 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-801-900 801-900 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-901-999 901-999 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
SER-620A-C-1-999 1-999 0.156 Dia.  (3.96) 100 1
WOX-57 REV 0.250 x 0.750 (6.35 x 19.05) 72 1
REV.
WOX-57

e
ls
E
le
ct
ri
ca
l L
ab
e
ls
Beige Circular Mask Rolls (B-540)
Catalog # Diameter
Inch (mm) Qty. Per Card Masks Per
Roll
LMC-1000 1.000  (25.40) Roll-Form 1000
LMC-1125 1.125  (28.58) Roll-Form 1000
LMC-1250 1.250  (31.75) Roll-Form 1000
LMC-1375 1.375  (34.93) Roll-Form 1000
LMC-1500 1.500  (38.10) Roll-Form 1000
LMC-2000 2.000  (50.80) Roll-Form 500
LMC-3000 3.000  (76.20) Roll-Form 500
Die-Cut Overlaminates (B-103)
Catalog # Material Color Width
Inch (mm)
Height

Catalog # Legend Size
Inch (mm) Qty.
TL-PK-1 Warranty Void If Seal Is Broken 0.800  (20.32) Diameter 300 per book
TL-PK-2 Calibration Void If Seal Is Broken 0.800  (20.32) Diameter 300 per book
TL-PK-3 Void If Seal Is Broken 0.800  (20.32) Diameter 300 per book
TL-PK-11 Warranty Void If Seal Is Broken 0.750 x 0.375  (19.05 x 9.53) 480 per book
TL-PK-12 Calibration Void If Seal Is Broken 0.750 x 0.375  (19.05 x 9.53) 480 per book
TL-PK-13 Void If Seal Is Broken 0.750 x 0.375  (19.05 x 9.53) 480 per book
Beige Circular Mask Cards (B-540)
Catalog # Diameter
Inch (mm)
Masks Per
Card
Cards Per
Pack
CMC-1250 0.125  (3.18) 180 1
CMC-1875 0.187  (4.75) 144 1
CMC-2500 0.250  (6.35) 144 1
CMC-3125 0.312  (7.92) 112 1
CMC-3750 0.375  (9.53) 72 1
CMC-4375 0.437  (11.10) 60 1
CMC-5000 0.500  (12.70) 54 1
CMC-5625 0.562  (14.27) 32 1
CMC-6250 0.625  (15.88) 28 1
CMC-6875 0.687  (17.45) 24 1
CMC-7500 0.750  (19.05) 24 1
CMC-8125 0.812  (20.62) 20 1
CMC-8750 0.875  (22.23) 20 1
CMC-9375 0.937  (23.80) 16 1
CMC-1000 1.000  (25.40) 16 1
08_Pre-Printed_Wire_Card.indd   227 5/31/18   11:32 AM
Pre-Printed Electrical Labels
228
P